Floyd Central vs. Jeffersonville

Floyd C. Game Scoring Jeffersonville
20 Final Score 13
0 1st Qt 0
2nd Qt 0
6 3rd Qt 6
14 4th Qt 7
0 OT 0
Floyd C. Total Offense Jeffersonville
55 Total Plays 44
248 Total Yards 225
4.5 Average Per Play 5.1
3 Total Touchdowns 1
4 Plays Over 10 yards 1
44 Longest Play 26
Floyd C. Rushing Jeffersonville
27 Rushing Attempts 25
73 Net Rushing Yards 100
2.70 Average Per Attempt 4.00
0 Rushing TD's 1
0 Rushes Over 10 Yds 3
0 Longest Run 24
Floyd C. Passing Jeffersonville
28 Attempts 19
14 Comletions 12
175 Yards 125
0 Interceptions 1
50.0% Passing % Pct. 63.2%
3 Touchdowns 0
6.3 Avg. Per Attempts 6.6
0 Sacks Given Up 5
4 Comp. Over 10yds
3 Drops
44 Longest Completion 26
Floyd C. 4th Downs Jeffersonville
100.00% 4th Down Efficiency 0.00%
2 4th Down Attempts 0
2 4th Down Conversions 0
6 Punts on 4th Down 8
0 FGA on 4th Down 0

Floyd C. Jeffersonville
18 First Downs-Total 13
6 By Rushing 5
12 By Passing 8
0 By Pentalies 0
41.67% 3rd Down Efficiency 18.18%
12 3rd Down Attempts 1
5 3td Down Conversions 2
8.3 3rd Down Avg. Attempt 13.7
50.00% Short (1-2) Yds Efficiency 100.00%
6 Short (1-2) Yds Attempts 2
3 Short (1-2) Yds Conversion 2
0.0% 2pts Efficiency 0.0%
0 2pts Attempts 0
0 2pts Conversion 0
2 Turnovers-Total 1
2 Fumbles 0
2 Fumbes Lost 0
0 Interceptions 1
Floyd C. Special Teams Jeffersonville
3 Kickoff Return Attempts 2
12 KOR Yards 34
0 KOR Touchdowns 0
4.00 Avg. Per Returns 17.00
0 Longest KOR 0
Punt Return Attempts 1
7 Punt Ret. Yards 17
0 Punt Ret. TD's 0
7.00 Avg. Per Returns 17.00
0 Longest PR 17
4 Kickoff Attempts 3
202 Kickoff Yards 75
50.50 Avg. Per Kick 25.00
2 Touchbacks 0
6 Punt Attempts 8
212 Punt Yards 334
35.33 Avg. Per Punts 41.75
1 Punts Inside 10 2
Punts Over 40 3
50 Longest Punts 45




Floyd Central Offensive Statistics vs. Jeffersonville

#

Name Att.

Yds Loss Net Gain TD Avg. Per Att Fum FL Long Rush Ov +10

1

M. Bernardi 15

0 77 0 5.13 0 0 0 0

3

E. Branham 2

0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

6

T. Robertson 10

0 -4 0 -0.40 2 2 0 0

10

G. Jenkins

1

C. Bibelhauser

15

Z. Hutslar

21

S. Grant

24

K. Houser

25

E. Roberts

87

M. Grangier

15
17
82
87

1
26

Total 27
Receiving

Name Recp

2.70 2 2

Yds Loss Net Gain TD Avg. Per Rec Fum FL Long Rec Ov +10

M. Bernardi

J. Farley

E. Branham 7

12.86 0 0 44 2

T. Robertson

S. Lockhart

G. Jenkins

C. Bibelhauser

L. Schneider

Z. Hutslar

J. Fonda 3

37 1 12.33 22 1

J. Harrison

M. Grangier 3

29 9.67 21 1

Total 13

Passing

0 156 12.00 0 0 44 4

SN

T. Robertson 14

175 50.00% 3 3 3 0.00

(=]

28

J. Ehringer

C. Bibelhauser

I. Kaiser

Total 14

28 175 0 50.0% 3 3 3




Floyd Central Special Teams Statistics vs. Jeffersonville

#
2

4

10
11
15
24
82

#

#
87

68
87

Kickoff Returns KOR Yards Avg P Ret Fum FL Ov +20 TD Long
J. Fatrley
J. Hausz
G. Jenkins
C. Bibelhuaser 1 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0
Z.. Hutslar
K. Houser
J. Harrison 2 12 6.0 0 0 0 0 10
Total 3 12 4.0 0 0 0 0 0
Punt Returns PR Yards AvgP Ret Fum Fl Ov +10 ™D Long FC
J. Farley 1 7 7.0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Total 1 7 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Kickoffs KO Yards AvgPK EZ OS Long
M. Grangier 4 202 50.5 2 0 60
Total 4 202 50.5 2 0 60
Punting Punt Yards AvgPP BL 10 Long
W. Jacobi 0
M. Grangier 6 212 35.33 1 50
Total 6 212 35.33 0 1 50



Floyd Central Defensive Statistics vs. Jeffersonville

15
16
17
19
21
22
24
25
27
28
29
39
44
50
52
55
58
68
70
74
76
78
82
83
87

Name

Total UN Ast L. Yds Sacks Int

TD Fum F.Rec FTD B. Ball Block Break-ups P. Defl

Mi. Bernardi

0

J. Farley

E. Branham

J. Hausz

M. Milliner

S. Lockhart
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G. Jenkins

—
(=]
| -
[\
—

C. Bibelhauser

L. Schneider

H. Fisher

7.. Hutslar

G. Bouch

J. Fonda

E. Corwin

S. Grant

J. Rushing

K. Houser

E. Roberts

J. Smith

L. Putlee

A. Sadler

A. Gibson

O. Offutt

E. Jones

Ma. Bernardi

A. Rog

G. Harvey

W. Jacobi

N. Ripley

J. Stamper

B. Fessel

J. Brown

J. Harrison

L. Bible

M. Grangier
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Floyd Central Scoring vs. Jeffersonville

PAT's PAT PATM PCT % BL FGA FGAG PCT% Long
M. Grangier 3 2 66.7% 0 0 0 0.0% 0
Total 3 2 66.7% 0 0 0 0.0 0
Rush Rec. KOR PR INT Fum Safty PATs FGs  2pts
Scoring TD TD TD TD TD FID Safty PATM FGAG ### ### Total
Mi. Bernardi 0
E. Branham 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
T. Robertson 0
G. Jenkins 0
C. Bibelhauser 0
J. Fonda 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
M. Grangier 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
Total 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 20
Rush Rec. KOR PR INT Fum Safty PATSs FGs  2pts
Scoring  ### #H#H HREF! ### #H## FID Safty PATM FGAG Co ### Total
Male 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 49
DuPont 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 34
Silver Creek 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 26
Daviess Co. 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 21
Jeffersonville 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 13
Columbus E. 0
BNL 0
Jennings Co. 0
New Albany 0
Jeffersonville 0
New Albany 0
Total 13 6 1 0 0 1 0 17 0 0 143




